| EQIM Ne  | -  |                 |   | en de la composition<br>de la composition |  |
|--|--|-----------------|---|---|--|
| NE   |  |                 | COTVRIGHT 1990 STEVENS-HESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, DR 87                 | 204                                       |  |
| • "  | 63163  | MTC<br>45006-MS | Vol. <u>M18</u> Page 26784  | 99)                                       |  |
| In the <u>Circuit</u> Court of the State of Oregon   |  |                 |   |   |  |
|  |  |                 |   |   |  |
| for the County of Klamath  |  |                 |   |   |  |
| SHONA KATHRYN HERDEN   |  |                 |   |   |  |
| ••••••   |  |                 |   |   |  |
|  |  |                 | No95-3234CV   |   |  |
|  | V3.  | Plaintiff       | SATISFACTION OF JUDGMENT  |   |  |
| D.   | AVID LAWRENCE HERDEN   | *               | ****\$20,000.00 property settlement judgme                                      | nt***                                     |  |
|  |  |                 |   |   |  |
|  |  | Defendant       |   |   |  |
|  |  |                 |   |   |  |
| For valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, full satisfaction of that certain judgment          |  |                 |   |   |  |
|  |  |                 |   |   |  |
| rendered in the above entitled court and cause on  |  |                 |   |   |  |
| hereby declared, and the clerk of said court is authorized to enter this satisfaction of record forthwith. In construing |  |                 |   |   |  |
| this instrument and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural.                                     |  |                 |   |   |  |
| DATED  |  |                 |   |   |  |
| 3:46   |  | ï<br>1          | Shona Kathryn Wieting<br>P.O. Box 122<br>Befry, Montana 59008<br>1-406-664-3018 | <u>\</u>                                  |  |
| ۵.   |  |                 | CITY BYATE ZIP PHONE  |   |  |
| - 55   |  |                 |   |   |  |
| <b>J</b>   | τ.   | fana            |   |   |  |
| STATE OF ORECOVE, County of Carlos   |  |                 |   |   |  |
| Υ.   | This instrument was acknowledged before me on June 1.5 to 98 |                 |   |   |  |
|  | by non   | A Kathryn       | Iged before me on   | - II                                      |  |
|  | by   |                 |   |   |  |
|  | as   |                 |   |   |  |
|  | UI   |                 |   |   |  |
|  |  | •••••           | Mary Herden   |   |  |
|  |  | My              | commission expires  | ana                                       |  |
| STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.   |  |                 |   |   |  |
|  |  |                 |   |   |  |
| Filed for r  | Tuly AD 1998   | Amerititle      | the <u>22nd</u> d   | lay                                       |  |
| ···  | of <u>Dec</u>  | ar <u></u>      | ockP_M., and duly recorded in Vol98   | <b></b> •                                 |  |
| FEE  | \$10.00  |                 | By Kethlin Area   | -   |  |
|  |  |                 |   |   |  |